poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 267 -
Summer 2017

Division 267 - Sagamihara & Atsugi

Black Tier

Name

Hidenobu Watanabe

Masataka Yamazaki

Jin Masuda
Tadashi Fujikura
Takeshi Takasugi

Shinsaku Otomo

Kazuhiro Kuwabara

White Tier

Name
Yuta Mihara

Satoshi Ishii
Shiro Nishizaki
Ran Kato
Tatsuo Hoshino
Kenta Ueda

Kazuhiko Uematsu

Hiroki Uno

Kazuki Tanaka

Shogo Matsumoto

Kyoko Tani
Takuya Saito
Toshie Dosaka
Yusuke Yamada

Hayato Katsuma

Green Tier

Name
Akihiko Kimura

Akihiko Fusatani
Akio Hamasaki
Satoru Taguchi
Yusho Kaku
Keisuke Iwasa
Mayumi Mukae
Keniji Fujita
Yuuka Matsuura
Naoto Kobayashi
Megumi Kigoshi

Tomoya Tanizaki

Member #

02679
00817
09118
01249
03432
08168
06831

Member #

05477
08630
03630
06269
02540
01743
02775
05066
06343
08629
02839
08167
00515
06969
04653

Member #

08802
08169
08038
06024
08628
08633
01255
09119
08037
08490
06828
07500

Team

KingMid

KingMid
COCONUT Black
RingMid
COCONUT Black
COCONUT White
COCONUT Black

Team

RingMid

KingMid

Rally

Rally

COCONUT White
Rally

Rally

Rally

COCONUT White
KingMid

RingMid
COCONUT White
COCONUT Black
KingMid

RingMid

Team
COCONUT Black

COCONUT White
COCONUT Black
RingMid

KingMid

KingMid
COCONUT Black
COCONUT White
COCONUT White
RingMid

Rally

KingMid
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Points
21

13
12
11
9
5
3

Points
23

18
18
17
15
15
14
12
11
10
10

Points
25

18
18
11
10
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Place
1
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1
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Ryosuke Yoshikawa
Aiko Katsuma
Hiroki Ishita

Akiha Inoue

07675
04654
08463
09269

COCONUT White
RingMid

Rally

Rally

- W NN DN

- W o W

o =~ 2~ N

oSO N B O

11
14
15
16

Printed 8/21/2017

Page 2 of 2



